


N ULOVE EVOLUZIONI PER
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Nascono i “piccoli” formati per offrire la possibilita di dare alle pareti una
veste geometrica in un unico colore da scegliere tra le varie tonalita
proposte o in nuances di colori abbinate ai numerosi pattern per
armonizzare ogni ambiente a discrezione del progettista.

La molteplicita dei formati rende facile la collocazione in svariate
tipologie di ambienti che vanno dal semplice bagno, alle pareti cucina
fino ad arrivare a strutture architettoniche importanti quali musei o grandi
alberghi oltre alla possibilita di creare dettagli piu contenuti all'interno
di nicchie o di piccoli spazi espressamente immaginati su misura,

dagli Interior Design per case o ambienti pubblici.

Sostituisce brillantemente carte da parati, stucchi di vario genere,
materiali da rivestimento naturali e sintetici per abbracciare ogni stile
e ogni nazionalita.

A variety of small formats conceived to create infinite geometric patterns
for wall surfaces. Choose from the various shades offered, combine sizes,
colors and shapes to create truly unique wall murals.

The multiplicity of formats and its technical characteristics makes it
easy to place in a variety of environments ranging from simple bathrooms
to kitchen walls to major architectural structures such as lobbies, museums
or hotels. The smooth surface is easy to maintain and clean.

The smaller formats allow application in diminutive spaces such as niches,
highlighting and detailing interesting jewel box works of art.

A modern solution which brilliantly replaces wallpaper, stucco, natural
and synthetic finishing materials for all styles and tastes.
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SUBWAY TILE

?x35cm.

Vi presentiamo la nostra ultima aggiunta alla collezione: le Subway Tile, disponibili nella dimensione 9x35cm.
Le nuove piastrelle, ispirate a quelle storiche nate nella metropolitana di New York, completano la nostra
gamma esistente di piccoli formati, offrendo ancora pilu possibilita per creare accattivanti motivi geometrici
su qualsiasi parete.

Hai a disposizione 22 colori, che puoi combinare tra loro per creare decorazioni murali davvero uniche.
Come tutte le piastrelle Vetrite Tile, le caratteristiche tecniche di Subway Tile la rendono facile da installare

in una varieta di ambienti che vanno dal bagno alle pareti della cucina, fino alle pit complesse strutture
architettoniche come lounge, musei o hotel.

La superficie liscia e facile da mantenere e pulire.

Il piccolo formato inoltre, consente |'applicazione in spazi ridottissimi come le nicchie, mettendole in risalto
come piccole opere d'arte.

Una soluzione moderna che sostituisce brillantemente carta da parati, stucco, materiali di finitura naturali e
sintetici per tutti gli stili e gusti.

Introducing our latest addition to the collection: the Subway Tiles, available in 3 9/16” x 13 3/4”".

The new tiles, inspired by the historic New York subway tiles, complement our existing range of small sizes
and offer even more ways to create eye-catching geometric patterns on any wall.

You have 22 colors to choose from, which you can combine to create truly unique wall decorations.

Like all Vetrite Tile tiles, Subway Tile's technical features make it easy to install in a variety of environments,

from bathroom and kitchen walls to more complex architectural structures such as lounges, museums or
hotels.

The smooth surface is easy to maintain and clean.

Its small size also allows it to be used in small spaces such as niches, highlighting them as small works of art.

A modern solution that brilliantly replaces wallpaper, stucco, natural and synthetic finishes for all styles and
tastes.






COLORISUBWAY TILE
‘olors Subway Tile

| toni dei campioni sono da considerarsi indicativi.
Sample colours are considered indicative.

9x35cm / 371 "x 134"

Boheme Brown pag. 10

Cobalt pag. 14

Corteza Glacial
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Dust Gold Elephant Charcoal




Elephant Panna

Peltro Mud pag. 30

Pergamino Gold

Tela Dark

Tela White

Feather Cipria

Tela Gray

Timber Glacial
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FORMATO 9x35 em.
Size 3716°x 1331

Boheme Brown

9x35 cm / 3716 x 134"
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Boheme Brown

9x35 cm / 3776"x 13%4"
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FORMATO 9x35 em.
Size 3716°x 1331

Cobalt

9x35 cm / 3%16"x 1334 "







Cobalt

9x35 cm / 39/]6 "x 7334 "
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FORMATO 9x35 em.
Size 3716'x |33

Corteza Brown

9x35cm / 3776 "x 134"




19




orteza Brown

N

(

9x35 cm / 376" "x 134"

20

D
~






22

FORMATO 9x35 em.
Size 3716'x |33

Eris Grey

9x35cm / 3776 "x 134"
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FORMATO 9x35 em.
Size 3710°x 1331

Fuliggine
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FORMATO 9x35 em.
SiZe 9 9/1()‘”X 13 21"

Peltro Mud

30 | | ‘

9x35 cm / 3776 "x 1334







Peltro Mud

9x35cm / 37" 13%4"
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VEITRITE

60x120

Le piastrelle Tile 60x120cm, con il loro design elegante e contemporaneo, completano la nostra gamma
esistente di medi formati, offrendo ulteriori possibilita per creare superfici ampie e uniformi che catturano
" |'attenzione in qualsiasi ambiente.

Hai a disposizione 10 colori unici, inclusi quelli delle collezioni OniGem, Sight e GemGlass, che puoi combinare
tra loro per creare decorazioni murali dal carattere deciso.

Le piastrelle Tile 60x120, come tutte le nostre Vetrite Tile, vantano caratteristiche tecniche che ne facilitano
I'installazione in una varieta di contesti. Sono perfette per ambienti come bagni e cucine, ma si adattano
anche alle esigenze di strutture architettoniche piu elaborate, come lounge, musei e hotel. La loro superficie
liscia garantisce una manutenzione e una pulizia estremamente agevoli.

Il medio formato inoltre consente di coprire rapidamente ampie aree, riducendo il numero di fughe visibili
e creando un effetto visivo di continuita e spazialita, mettendo in risalto la bellezza del materiale come una
vera opera d'arte.

Una soluzione versatile e sofisticata, ideale per chi desidera trasformare gli ambienti con un tocco di
raffinatezza contemporanea, superando le convenzionali scelte di rivestimento con un approccio distintivo e
innovativo.

Vetrite Tile 60x120cm, with its elegant and contemporary design, complements our existing range of medium

" | sizes and offers further opportunities to create large, unified surfaces that catch the eye in any environment.

 There are 10 unique colours to choose from, including those from the OniGem, Sight and GemGlass
= collections, which you can combine to create wall decorations with character.

Vetrite Tile 60x120, like all our tiles, has technical features that make it easy to install in a variety of contexts. It is
perfect for environments such as bathrooms and kitchens, but also meet the requirements of more elaborate
architectural structures such as lounges, museums and hotels. It's smooth surface makes it extremely easy to
maintain and clean.

The medium format also allows large areas to be covered quickly, reducing the number of visible joints and
creating a visual effect of continuity and spaciousness, enhancing the beauty of the material like a true work
of art.

Aversatile and sophisticated solution, ideal for those wishing to transform spaces with a touch of contemporary
sophistication, going beyond conventional cladding options with a distinctive and innovative approach.
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l O DECORI VETRITETILE 60x120cem.
Verrite Tile Patlerns 23°5'x 47"

pag. 48 CORTEZA Glacial - Solid TILE 60x120
pag. 16 DEEP BLUE - Solid TILE 60x120

pag. 20 ELEPHANT PANNA - Solid TILE 60x120
pag. 24  GRAIN - Chrome TILE 60x120

pag. 28 HANOI 01 - Chrome TILE 60x120

60x120cm / 238 "x 474"

pag. 12
pag. $2
pag. 306
pag. 40

pag. 44

HANOI 02 - Chrome TILE 60x120

HONEY - Solid TILE 60x120

MILANO 02 - Chrome TILE 60x120

PETROLEUM - Solid TILE 60x120

SPIDER - Solid TILE 60x120
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FORMATO 60x120 em.
Size 2378 x 47171

Hanoi 02 Chrome Tile

| toni dei campioni sono da considerarsi indicativi.
Sample colours are considered indicative.

60x120cm / 2353 "x 47 14"

150cm / 59 78"

240cm / 9448
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FORMATO 60x120 em.
Size 2378 x 4711

Deep Blue Solid Tile

| toni dei campioni sono da considerarsi indicativi.
Sample colours are considered indicative.

60x120cm / 238 "x 474"

o

150cm / 59 78"

240cm / 9448
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FORMATO 60x120 em.
Size 2378 x 477

Elephant Panna Solid Tile

| toni dei campioni sono da considerarsi indicativi.
Sample colours are considered indicative.

60x120cm / 238 "x 474"

150cm / 59 74"

240cm / 94¢%"






18



Z




>0

FORMATO 60x120 e¢m.
Size 2375 x 47

Grain Chrome Tile

| toni dei campioni sono da considerarsi indicativi.
Sample colours are considered indicative.

60x120cm / 238" "x 47 14"
A T

150cm / 59 78"

240cm / 9448
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FORMATO 60x120 e¢m.
Size 2378 x 47171

Hanoi 01 Chrome Tile

| toni dei campioni sono da considerarsi indicativi.
Sample colours are considered indicative.

60x120cm / 238 "x 474"

150cm / 59 78"

240cm / 9448
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FORMATO 60x120 e¢m.
Size 2378 x 47171

Honey Solid Tile

| toni dei campioni sono da considerarsi indicativi.
Sample colours are considered indicative.

60x120cm / 238 "x 474"

150cm / 59 78"

240cm / 94¢%"
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FORMATO 60x120 em.
Size 2378 x 477

Milano 02 Chrome Tile

| toni dei campioni sono da considerarsi indicativi.
Sample colours are considered indicative.

60x120cm / 238 "x 474"

150cm / 59 74"

240cm / 94¢%"



(ML

-1

- —
- —
— -
— s
- -
—_— —
-

]

T . = . B — - — —

s S . - |

e —_— i L et N - — -y | -
o T
Ty — b —
S F

T A
|

HIZIAR RRIE!
LR BEIRREY
Lot KRR R







9
)




66

FORMATO 60x120 em.
Size 2378 x 47171

Petroleum Solid Tile

| toni dei campioni sono da considerarsi indicativi.
Sample colours are considered indicative.

60x120cm / 2353 "x 47 14"

el

150cm / 59 78"

240cm / 9448












FORMATO 60x120 e¢m.
Size 2375 x 47171

Spider Solid Tile

| toni dei campioni sono da considerarsi indicativi.
Sample colours are considered indicative.

60x120cm / 238 "x 474"

}

e

150cm / 59 74"

240cm / 94¢%"
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FORMATO 60x120 e¢m.
Size 2378 x 4771

Corteza Glacial Solid Tile

| toni dei campioni sono da considerarsi indicativi.
Sample colours are considered indicative.

60x120cm / 238 "x 474"

150cm / 59 78"

240cm / 9448
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~ CLASSIC VETRITE TILE

| toni dei campioni sono da considerarsi indicativi.
Sample colours are considered indicative.







31 COLORI CLASSIC VETRITETILE
Colours Classic Verrite Tile

| toni dei campioni sono da considerarsi indicativi.
Sample colours are considered indicative.

80

COBALT

ROYAL BLUE




Elephant Panna Tela White Corteza Glacial

Tela Grey Eris Grey Feather Grey Fuliggine Feather Black

Elephant Tortora lguana Tortora Tela Brown Elephant Charcoal Tela Dark 81

4

Feather Cipria Sulphur Tortora Plutone Taupe Boheme Grey Raku Black Raku White

Efesto Green Musky Forest Peltro Mud

Antique Blu Cobalt Royal Blue



FORMATI CLASSICVETRITETILE
Sizes Classie Vetrite Tile

| toni dei campioni sono da considerarsi indicativi.
Sample colours are considered indicative.

59,3x59,3cm / 23%6"x23%%" 59,3x29,6cm / 2338 "x11>4" 29,6x29,6cm / 1136 "x715%"

59,3x19,7cm / 2338 "x 734"

DJ
~

89x29,6cm / 35"x11%%4"







GON IO RAKRU WHITE
COLORI ED ELEMENTI UTILIZZATI NEL PATTERN

Patiern colors and dimensions

o Raku White 9 Forest

81
59,3cm 118,7cm
23 3/81n 46 3/4n

1158

29,6crp

4634

118,7c,r,‘n







AKUBLACK / RAKUWHITE*

COLORIED ELEMENTIUTILIZZATI
Colors and dimensions

o Raku Black 9 Raku White

SicisGrip € un trattamento in fase produttiva volta a creare una superficie antiscivolo conforme con lo standard ANSI A137.1 per DCof
SicisGrip is a treatment during production that creates a slip resistance surface and complies with the ANSI A137.1 standard for DCoF

86

89cm
35

1158"

29,6cm

59,3cm
23 3/81

19,7cm
734

% Rivestimento realizzato con Vetrite Tile tinta unita, in formati standard
Covering realized using plain Vetrite Tiles in standard sizes
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NTIQUE BLUE*

COLORIED ELEMENTIUTILIZZATI
Colors and dimensions

ThEE:

o Antique Blue 9 Fuliggine e Sulphur Tortora

88

89cm
35

1158"

29,6cm

% Rivestimento realizzato con Vetrite Tile tinta unita, in formati standard
Covering realized using plain Vetrite Tiles in standard sizes












ISAC: TOBACCO / FEATHER GREY

COLORIED ELEMENTIUTILIZZATINEL PATTERN
Patiern colors and dimensions

Boheme Grey Feather Grey Feather Cipria

A: 1PZ A: 1PZ B: 2PZ
B: 1PZ B: 1PZ
C: 1Pz C:1PZ
92
89cm 118,7cm
35" Alggy I
| :
e
PO
O~ —
N
59,3cm
2338" £
52
S 00
B ‘ N &7
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29,6cm
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IX MYSTRAS*

COLORIED ELEMENTIUTILIZZATI NEL PATTERN
Pattern colors and dimensions

Pergamino Grey Tela White Fuliggine
50 % 25 % 25 %
96
59,3cm
233/8”
£-
0L
P
o=
N

% Rivestimento realizzato con Vetrite Tile tinta unita, in formati standard
Covering realized using plain Vetrite Tiles in standard sizes
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ROY: PELTRO MUD / FEATHER GREY

TELAWHITE
COLORI ED ELEMENTI UTILIZZATI NEL PATTERN

Patiern colors and dimensions

e Troy Tela White

a Troy Peltro Mud e Troy Feather Grey
A: 2PZ A: 2PZ A: 2PZ
B: 5PZ B: 5PZ B: 5PZ
C: 2PZ C: 2PZ C: 2PZ
100
59,3cm 148,4cm
23 3/8 1 58 3/81
Ex
A a2
o]
=
Ox
NS
000
59,3cm =%
233/8 "
55
B 03
o T
N
29,6cm
1"5/8 o
=
C ol
ol
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IPON: TORTORA / FEATHER CIPRIA

COLORIED ELEMENTIUTILIZZATINEL PATTERN
Patiern colors and dimensions

eather Cipria ephan arcoa uede Cream ulphur Tortora
Feather C Elephant Ch I Suede C Sulphur Tort
A: 3PZ A: 3PZ A: 3PZ A: 3PZ
B: 1PZ B: 1PZ B: 1PZ B: 1PZ
C:1PZ C:1PZ C:1PZ C:1PZ
D: 1PZ D: 1PZ D: 1PZ D: 1PZ
104
89cm 237,5cm
35" 01172
53
A 02
o~
N
59,3cm
233/8”
£
B 0
o
S=
59,3cm B
23 N
™ O
(9]
geo
C 02
o=
N
29,6cm
11 5/8 1
g3
D 02
o=
N













ULPHUR TORTORA *

COLORIED ELEMENTIUTILIZZATI
Colors and dimensions

Sulphur Tortora

108

59,3cm
23 3/81

1158"

29,6cm

% Rivestimento realizzato con Vetrite Tile tinta unita, in formati standard
Covering realized using plain Vetrite Tiles in standard sizes
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GARIT ANTIQUE BLUE
COLORI ED ELEMENTI UTILIZZATI NEL PATTERN

Patiern colors and dimensions

Antique Blue

A: 6PZ
B: 2PZ
C:7PZ
D: 4PZ
114
89cm 207,8cm
35“ 81 3/4n
53
A 02
fo g
N
59,3cm
23 3/81
55
B a5 £,
R 2
00
NN
59,3cm
23 3/81
E-
C ~S
oo
29,6cm
1 ” 5/8 1

O
29,6cm
" 1 5/81




115

Ugarit Antique Blue
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Ugarit Antique Blue

S



ELASURI TORTORA

COLORIED ELEMENTIUTILIZZATINEL PATTERN
Patiern colors and dimensions

Elephant Tortora Sulphur Tortora Feather Cipria
B:3PZ B: 3PZ B: 2PZ
C: 1Pz C:1PZ C: 2PZ
118
59,3cm 118,7cm
23 3/81 46 3/4 1
E-
B ~S
oo
29,6cm
1”5/8"
Es E.
c 35 BT
fo oN
N o

9 Sulphur Tortora

89cm
3o

1158"

29,6cm
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ORTEZA GLACIAL*

COLORIED ELEMENTIUTILIZZATI
Colors and dimensions

e .
T

Corteza Glacial

120

59,3cm
23 3/81

19,7cm
734

% Rivestimento realizzato con Vetrite Tile tinta unita, in formati standard
Covering realized using plain Vetrite Tiles in standard sizes
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Corteza Glacial
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LEPHANT PANNA#

COLORIED ELEMENTIUTILIZZATI
Colors and elements

Elephant Panna

SicisGrip € un trattamento in fase produttiva volta a creare una superficie antiscivolo conforme con lo standard ANSI A137.1 per DCof
SicisGrip is a treatment during production that creates a slip resistance surface and complies with the ANSI A137.1 standard for DCoF

% Rivestimento realizzato con Vetrite tinta unita, in formati standard
Covering realized using plain Vetrite in standard sizes
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HASA GLACIAL
COLORI ED ELEMENTI UTILIZZATI NEL PATTERN

Patiern colors and dimensions

Corteza Glacial Antique
A:24PZ A:24PZ
126
59,3cm 237,5cm
2338" 932
E-
A ~S
o~

9 Corteza Glacial

89cm
35

1158"

29,6cm

237,5cm

Q3 1/2n







IMBER GLACIAL#*

COLORIED ELEMENTIUTILIZZATI
Colors and elements

Timber Glacial

128

59,3cm
23 3/81

19,7cm
73

Ante cucina in VETRITE Canapa Sutra Glacial: Lastra 120x280
Vetrite Cabinet Doors Canapa Sutra Glacial: Slab 120x280

3% Rivestimento realizzato
con Vetrite Tile tinta unita, in formati standard
Covering realized using plain Vetrite Tiles in standard sizes
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COPAN EFESTO GREEN
COLORIED ELEMENTIUTILIZZATINEL PATTERN

Patiern colors and dimensions

Efesto Green

A: 2PZ

B: 4PZ
130
59,3cm 118,7cm
23 3/8 1 46 3/4n
Ex
25
A %ﬁ
==
=3
000
59,3cm =Y
23 3/81
s
B 02
o=
N
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AMELOT CLASSIC
COLORI ED ELEMENTI UTILIZZATI NEL PATTERN

Patiern colors and dimensions

Tela White Corteza Glacial Feather Black Fuliggine
B: 4PZ B: 4PZ B: 4PZ A: 4PZ
59,3cm 138,5cm
23 3/8 1 54 1720
=
Mo
A %_((Q
==
Oy
~
00O
— =




Camelot Classic










NTIQUE*

COLORIED ELEMENTIUTILIZZATI
Colors and dimensions

Antique

138

59,3cm
23 3/81

1158"

Dettaglio bisellatura 12mm.
Detail beveled 1/2”

29,6cm

Su richiesta tutti i formati sono disponibili in versione bisellata.
All the formats are available either with beveled edges.

% Rivestimento realizzato con Vetrite Tile tinta unita, in formati standard
Covering realized using plain Vetrite Tiles in standard sizes
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POSTILO GLACIAL
COLORI ED ELEMENTI UTILIZZATI NEL PATTERN

Patiern colors and dimensions
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Corteza Glacial

Elephant Panna
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NTIQUE*

COLORIED ELEMENTIUTILIZZATI
Colors and elements

Antique

146

Dettaglio bisellatura 12mm.
Detail beveled 1/2”

Su richiesta tutti i formati sono disponibili in versione bisellata.
All the formats are available either with beveled edges.

% Rivestimento realizzato con Vetrite Tile tinta unita.
Covering realized using plain Vetrite Tiles.






LUTONE TAUPE*

COLORIED ELEMENTIUTILIZZATI
Colors and elements

Plutone Taupe

148

59,3cm
23 3/81

19,7cm
7340

% Rivestimento realizzato con Vetrite Tile tinta unita, in formati standard
Covering realized using plain Vetrite Tiles in standard sizes
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Plutone Taupe







IMATAI CREAM

COLORIED ELEMENTIUTILIZZATINEL PATTERN
Patiern colors and dimensions

1 BUNRCTEEC

Suede Cream Sulphur Tortora Vis Two - Mosaic

A: 4PZ B: 1PZ

SicisGrip € un trattamento in fase produttiva volta a creare una superficie antiscivolo conforme con lo standard ANSI A137.1 per DCof
SicisGrip is a treatment during production that creates a slip resistance surface and complies with the ANSI A137.1 standard for DCoF

59,3cm 92,3cm 29,6cm
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Simatai Cream







EGALITO GREEN
COLORI ED ELEMENTI UTILIZZATI NEL PATTERN

Patiern colors and dimensions

Suede Cream

Efesto Green Elephant Charcoal

SicisGrip € un trattamento in fase produttiva volta a creare una superficie antiscivolo conforme con lo standard ANSI A137.1 per DCof
SicisGrip is a treatment during production that creates a slip resistance surface and complies with the ANSI A137.1 standard for DCoF
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RIS GREY *

COLORIED ELEMENTIUTILIZZATI
Colors and dimensions

Eris Grey

158

29,6cm
1 1 5/8 1

1158"

29,6cm

% Rivestimento realizzato con Vetrite Tile tinta unita, in formati standard
Covering realized using plain Vetrite Tiles in standard sizes
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Eris Grey
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ZMIR CHARCOAL
COLORI ED ELEMENTI UTILIZZATI NEL PATTERN

Patiern colors and dimensions

Tela Brown

RN
HHHJL\L

Iguana Tortora

Elephant Charcoal
C: 1PZ

A: 1PZ

B: 1PZ
C:1PZ
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IX CYCLOPEAN#

COLORIED ELEMENTIUTILIZZATI NEL PATTERN
Patiern colors and dimensions

Tela Grey Feather Grey
50 % 50 %

166

89cm
35"

1158"

29,6cm

% Rivestimento realizzato con Vetrite Tile tinta unita, in formati standard
Covering realized using plain Vetrite Tiles in standard sizes
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IX VISBY *

COLORIED ELEMENTIUTILIZZATINEL PATTERN
Pattern colors and dimensions

Tela Brown Tela Grey Elephant Tortora Iguana Tortora
25 % 25 % 25 % 25 %
29,6cm
1”5/8“
£x
(S
88
o e
N

PAVIMENTO: Tela Grey Spessore 10mm
FLOOR: Tela Grey Thickness 10mm

SicisGrip & un trattamento in fase produttiva volta a creare una superficie antiscivolo conforme con lo standard ANSI A137.1 per DCof
SicisGrip is a treatment during production that creates a slip resistance surface and complies with the ANSI A137.1 standard for DCoF

59,3cm
23 3/81

59,3cm
23 3/81

% Rivestimento realizzato con Vetrite Tile tinta unita, in formati standard
Covering realized using plain Vetrite Tiles in standard sizes
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ONIO DARK

COLORIED ELEMENTIUTILIZZATINEL PATTERN
Pattern colors and dimensions

Tela Dark

Feather Black Fuliggine

A: 3PZ A: 3PZ A: 2PZ

SicisGrip € un trattamento in fase produttiva volta a creare una superficie antiscivolo conforme con lo standard ANSI A137.1 per DCof
SicisGrip is a treatment during production that creates a slip resistance surface and complies with the ANSI A137.1 standard for DCoF
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BIDOS GLACIAL

COLORIED ELEMENTIUTILIZZATINEL PATTERN
Patiern colors and dimensions

2 4 g f, 1 Y L2 ;
- [ 2
Canapa Sutra Glacial Vetrite Slab - Electric Marble Cal Gold

A: 6PZ

Su richiesta tutti i formati sono disponibili in versione bisellata.
All the formats are available either with beveled edges.

59,3cm 118,7cm
23 3/81 46 3/4 1

Dettaglio bisellatura 12mm.
Detail beveled 1/2”
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ERGAMINO GREY *

COLORIED ELEMENTIUTILIZZATI
Colors and dimensions

Pergamino Grey

SicisGrip € un trattamento in fase produttiva volta a creare una superficie antiscivolo conforme con lo standard ANSI A137.1 per DCof
SicisGrip is a treatment during production that creates a slip resistance surface and complies with the ANSI A137.1 standard for DCoF

184

59,3cm
23 3/81

19,7cm
734

% Rivestimento realizzato con Vetrite Tile tinta unita, in formati standard
Covering realized using plain Vetrite Tiles in standard sizes
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IX BADALING*

COLORIED ELEMENTIUTILIZZATI
Colors and elements

Antique Plutone Taupe Tela Grey
333 % 33,3 % 333 %

186

3% Rivestimento realizzato con Vetrite Tile tinta unita
Covering realized using plain Vetrite Tiles



Mix Badaling



IX TALLIN*
COLORI ED ELEMENTI UTILIZZATI NEL PATTERN

Patiern colors and dimensions

Elephant Charcoal Tela Dark
A: 333 % A: 333 %

Peltro Mud

A: 33,3 %
SicisGrip € un trattamento in fase produttiva volta a creare una superficie antiscivolo conforme con lo standard ANSI A137.1 per DCof

SicisGrip is a treatment during production that creates a slip resistance surface and complies with the ANSI A137.1 standard for DCoF

188

59,3cm
23 3/81

19,7cm
734

Tela Dark
PAVIMENTO: Tela Dark Spessore 10mm
FLOOR: Tela Dark Thickness 10mm

59,3cm
23 3/81

59,3cm
23 3/81

% Rivestimento realizzato con Vetrite Tile tinta unita, in formati standard
Covering realized using plain Vetrite Tiles in standard sizes
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9 9 Tela Dark



TULUM: NUDE / ELEPHANTCHARCOAL

COLORIED ELEMENTIUTILIZZATI NEL PATTERN
Pattern colors and dimensions

Elephant Tortora Tela White Timber Glacial

A: 1PZ A: 2PZ A: 2PZ
B: 1PZ B: 1PZ
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a Tulum Nude
9 Tulum Elephant Charcoal







ULIGGINE*

COLORIED ELEMENTIUTILIZZATI
Colors and dimensions

Fuliggine Feather Black
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3cm- 11" 1,5¢m - 5/8"

% Rivestimento realizzato con Vetrite Tile tinta unita, in formati standard
Covering realized using plain Vetrite Tiles in standard sizes






ULIGGINE*

COLORIED ELEMENTIUTILIZZATI
Colors and dimensions

bk

Fuliggine Feather Black

SicisGrip € un trattamento in fase produttiva volta a creare una superficie antiscivolo conforme con lo standard ANSI A137.1 per DCof
SicisGrip is a treatment during production that creates a slip resistance surface and complies with the ANSI A137.1 standard for DCoF
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% Rivestimento realizzato con Vetrite Tile tinta unita, in formati standard
Covering realized using plain Vetrite Tiles in standard sizes
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IMBER GLACIAL*

COLORIED ELEMENTIUTILIZZATI
Colors and dimensions

Timber Glacial Bordure
Pergamino Grey

204

59,3cm
23 3/8n

1158"

29,6cm

% Rivestimento realizzato con Vetrite Tile tinta unita, in formati standard
Covering realized using plain Vetrite Tiles in standard sizes



Timber Glacial
Border Pergamino Grey
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AVILA: WHITE / TIMBER GLACIAL

COLORIED ELEMENTIUTILIZZATI NEL PATTERN
Pattern colors and dimensions

Timber Glacial Tela White
B: 1PZ A: 1PZ
2006
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© Avila Timber Glacial




ECORATI CLASSICVETRITETILE
Prints Classie Verrite Tile

| toni dei campioni sono da considerarsi indicativi.
Sample colours are considered indjcative.

59,3x59,3cm / 2338 "x23%8"

210

120 x120cm / 474 "x47 4"



Bucolico Black Bo / Grey

Atlas Black Per / Grey

Bucolico Black Tela / Grey

Atlas Seppia Per / Gold

Bucolico White Per / Grey




ECORATI
Prints

212




Atlas Seppia Per / Gold




Ricordo Blu Per / Grey




ack Ele / Pan



INITURE
Finishes

Satinatura disponibile su richiesta su tutta la gamma dei colori della Vetrite Tile con spessore 6 /10 mm.
ad eccezione delle lastre in Antique e Antique Blue.

Finitura SICIS GRIP e SICIS EMBOSSED su richiesta in tutte le tonalita TILE ad eccezione delle lastre
in Antique e Antique Blue.

| toni dei campioni sono da considerarsi indicativi.

Satin finish available on demand for the whole range of Vetrite Tile colors with thickness of 6 /10 mm.
except for the plates in Antique and Antique Blue.

SICIS GRIP finish and SICIS EMBOSSED on request in all TILE shades except for the plates in Antique
and Antique Blue.

Sample colours are considered indicative.

216

RIP SICIS EMBOSSED .
ano 02 Solia Milano 02 Solid Finish




TIMBER GLACIAL SATIN

TIMBER GLACIAL

\



© TELA GREY SATIN



© SUEDE CREAM SATIN

e PERGAMINO GREY SATIN



ISTELLI
Mouldings

Lunghezza 60 cm
Length 238"

SUMERICA
: MICENEA )
2,65cm - 7/8 P 1 fi ROMANICA
- " o
ovem g 1,45cm - 5/8° . A
S v £ 0,75cm- 14" 4 £ 5
- ™ P — @
0,6cm - 1/4"_ 0,6cm - 1/4" v 2 0,6cm - 1/4" v =

| |
3cm- 178" 3cm- 118" 1,5cm - 5/8"






ROPOSTE ABBINAMENTI
Coordinating Trims







PPLICAZIONI / UTILIZ71
Applications /Usages

Dettagli Architettonici: questo materiale ha un’incredibile facilita di taglio per inserire qualunque tipo di installazione.
Su richiesta tutti i formati sono disponibili in versione bisellata.

Architectural details can be easily cut to accept any kind of fixtures.

All the formats are available either with beveled edges.

Bisello jolly 45°realizzato con ; 3 i '_ L ET *97 =
utensile diamantato, in cantiere! . Bisello filo lucido con angolo circolare realizzato cor
Bevel made with orbital machin&%r Round glossy bevel cut with diamond tool. =

BiselloNjolly 45°realizzato con macchina orbitale oppure con
Bisello/Diamante (a macchina). utensile diamantato, in cantiere.
Diamond bevel by machine. Bevel made with orbital machine or on site with diamond tool.
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Bisello/Diamante (a macchina).
Diamond bevel by machine.
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NDICE AMBIENTI TINTAUNITA
Solid color rooms index

pag. 60
pag. 62
pag. 82
pag. 94
pag. 98

pag. 102

Raku Black / White
Antique Blue
Sulphur Tortora
Corteza Glacial

Elephant Panna

Timber Glacial

pag.

Pag.

pag.

Pag.

Pag.

Pag.

112 /120 Antique
122 Plutone Taupe
132 Eris Gray

158 Pergamino Gray
172 Fuliggine

178 Timber Glacial







IN DICE PATTERN
Patterns Index

| toni dei campioni sono da considerarsi indicativi.
Sample colours are considered indicative.

230

Camelot Classie pag 108

Tela White / Corteza Glacial / Feather Black / Fuliggine

Copan Efesto Green pag 101

Efesto Green



Avila Timber Glacial pas 180

s
i

Avila White pag 180

|

Timber Glacial

Gonio Dark pag 150
r“‘. § :_‘ | ! f

¥

!'.N}-‘-;

i

i) 1.:11

i iM}

Feather Black / Fuliggine / Tela Dark

1‘;1 'J

I 1 |
Timber Glacial / Tela White

Gonio Raku White pas 58

Raku White



Ipostilo Glacial pag 111 Izmir Charcoal pas 136

Elephant Panna / Corteza Glacial / Tela Grey Iguana Tortora / Tela Brown / Elephant Charcoal
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Megalito Green pag 130 Mix Badaling pag 160
= o 5 = .I : X E
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Kelasuri Tortora pag 92 Lhasa Glacial pag 100

; B 3 A ! £ PR RN i g e
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Elephant Tortora / Sulphur Tortora / Feather Cipria Corteza Glacial / Antique

Mix Cyelopean pag 110 Mix Mystras pag 70

] s=7
TS e T A

Tela Grey / Feather Grey Pergamino Grey / Tela White / Fuliggine




Mix Tallin pag 162 Mix Visby pag 144

B | =

Peltro Mud / Elephant Charcoal / Tela Dark Tela Brown / Tela Grey / Elephant Tortora / Iguana Tortora
234

Pisac Tobaeeo pas 66 Simatai Cream pag 126

s ) J
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Boheme Grey / Feather Grey / Feather Cipria Suede Cream / Sulphur Tortora / Vis Two Mosaic



Obidos Glaeial pag 151 Pisac Feather Grey pagoz
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Canapa Sutra Glacial Feather Grey

235

Tipon Feather Cipria pag 78 Tipon Tortora pag s

Feather Cipria Feather Cipria/Elephant Charcoal / Suede Cream/ Sulphur Tortora



Feather Grey

236

Tulum Elephant Charcoal pag 161

Elephant Charcoal

Troy Feather Grey pag 71

Troy Peltro Mud pag 71

Peltro Mud

Tulum Nude pag 166

Elephant Tortora / Tela White / Timber Glacial



Troy Tela White pag 71

Tela White

Ugarit Antique Blue pagss

Antique Blue
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ARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
Technical Characleristies

DESCRIZIONE TECNICA DI VETRITE TILE

Vetro tecnico decorativo, ottenuto mediante la combinazione di polimeri in fase liquida, lamine metalliche e fibre tessili.
Vetro composito versatile ad elevata tecnologia in grado di soddisfare i requisiti estetici, tecnici e ambientali piu ambiziosi.
Spessori 6 mm - su richiesta per applicazioni speciali puo variare da 4 a 12 mm.

Per uso a pavimento si consiglia lo spessore da 10 mm. con finitura SICISgrip*.

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION OF VETRITE TILE

Thin glass slabs in large format made with an array of polymer films, thermofoil, metal foils or fiber textiles.
Highly technical characteristics allowing for a multitude of applications.

Thickness 6 mm — for special applications thickness from 4 to 12mm can also be available.

For floor applications we suggest 10 mm thick with SICISgrip* treatment.

VETRITE TILE E AMBIENTE

La versatilita della tecnologia Vetrite Tile consente, su richiesta, di fornire il prodotto anche partendo da vetri speciali pretrattati
quali autopulenti, antibatterici etc...

| vetri speciali a pulizia facilitata sono caratterizzati da uno strato sottile e trasparente che ha proprieta fotocatalitiche e idrofile
molto efficaci nel mantenere pulita la superficie. Lo strato fotocatalitico utilizza la doppia azione dei raggi UV della luce solare

e dell'acqua per rimuovere lo sporco che si accumula sulla superficie del vetro.

VETRITE TILE AND ENVIRONMENT

On request, Vetrite Tile can be produced pretreated with a self-cleaning and antibacterial surface.

This easy to clean treatment is characterized by a thin, transparent layer that has hydrophilic and photocatalytic properties which are very
effective in maintaining a clean surface.

The photocatalytic layer uses double action from UV rays from the sun and water to remove dirt that accumulates on the glass surface.

VALUTAZIONE DELLA QUALITA

Metodi di ispezione

Vetrite Tile deve essere osservata in una posizione verticale, ad occhio nudo e in normali condizioni di luce diffusa ( naturale

o artificiale, tra 300 Ix e 600 Ix ), da una distanza di 1 m.

La direzione di osservazione € normale, cioé perpendicolarmente, alla lastra di vetro. L'uso di una fonte di illuminazione aggiuntiva,
ad esempio riflettori, non & permesso.

QUALITY EVALUATION

Handling and Inspection

Vetrite Tile shall be inspected in a vertical position, with the naked eye and under normal diffused lighting conditions such
as daylight (between 300Ix and 600Ix) from a distance of 1 m.

The use of additional lighting sources and/or spotlights in not acceptable.



FISSAGGIO DI VETRITE TILE - RIFERIRSI AL MANUALE DI POSA

L'installazione e la pulizia di Vetrite Tile devono essere idonei all’ambiente di destinazione.

Vetrite Tile pud essere danneggiato, questo dipendera in larga misura dall’ambiente in cui viene utilizzato.

Devono sempre essere considerate le seguenti raccomandazioni:

- | materiali di fissaggio utilizzati non devono essere di natura aggressiva.

- Quando Vetrite Tile viene inserito in profili, i bordi possono essere danneggiati da condensazione, agenti chimici (detergenti, ecc) che possono
rimanere all'interno del profilo.

- La superficie e la massa del materiale del substrato a cui Vetrite Tile e fissato deve essere pulito, asciutto, privo di umidita, acidi, alcali e altri
materiali aggressivi.

- Le istruzioni del produttore di adesivi, devono essere sempre seguite.

- Tutti gli adesivi e prodotti utilizzati devono essere compatibili con Vetrite Tile.

- La selezione e I'applicazione di adesivi/prodotti chimici, insieme con la scelta del substrato e preparazione per il fissaggio Vetrite Tile, &
esclusivamente a discrezione e responsabilita dell’installatore.

- La selezione del detergente per la pulizia di Vetrite Tile, in base alla destinazione d'uso, & esclusivamente a discrezione e responsabilita
dell'installatore.

- Sicis e disponibile ad assistere e suggerire gli installatori.

- Per i colori Antique e Antique Blue & necessario seguire le avvertenze di posa della collezione Colibri del Manuale di Posa SICIS.

INSTALLATION OF VETRITE TILE - REFER TO THE INSTALLATION MANUAL

General recommendations:

- Vetrite Tile should be used in suitable environments and should be cleaned and maintained per suggestions.

- Vetrite Tile material should be handled with care.

- The Vetrite Tile should be clean, dry, free of humidity, acid, alkali and any other aggressive chemicals like cleaning agents when installing and
also when using profiles.

- Recommended manufacturer’s adhesives should be strictly observed.

- All adhesives and chemicals used should be compatible with Vetrite Tile.

- The selection and application of adhesives and chemicals, along with the choice of the substrate and preparation for installing Vetrite Tile, is
solely at the discretion and risk of the installer.

- Sicis is available for any assistance and suggestions. 239

- For the Antique and Antique Blue colours, it is necessary to follow the installation instructions of the Colibri collection in the SICIS Installation
Manual.

PULIZIA E MANUTENZIONE

Un'accurata e regolare operazione di pulizia non solo preserva le qualita estetiche delle superfici, ma ne mantiene anche inalterate le caratteristiche,
asportando polvere e depositi aggressivi.

Le operazioni di pulizia devono essere eseguite manualmente o con idonea attrezzatura dall’alto verso il basso.

Vetrite Tile Collection e realizzata con diversi materiali con differenti caratteristiche e resistenze.

Siraccomanda in ogni caso di fare preventivamente un test di pulizia su una porzione limitata della superficie da trattare per verificare la compatibilita
del detergente.

Non spruzzare il detergente direttamente sulla superficie del materiale, ma sul panno morbido e pulito.

Non utilizzare detergenti abrasivi e aggressivi.

CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE

A thorough and regular cleaning not only guarantees the exterior finish of the surface but also preserves its quality by removing dust
and aggressive deposits. Cleaning operations must be done manually or by using suitable cleaning equipment from top to bottom.
Vetrite Tile Collection is made by several materials with different properties and resistances.

We recommend you to first try the cleaning product on a small portion of surface so to make sure that it will not be affected.

Do not spray the cleaning product directly to the surface but on a soft cleaning cloth.

Do not use abrasive or aggressive agents.

* SicisGrip & un trattamento in fase produttiva volta a creare una superficie antiscivolo conforme con lo standard ANSI A137.1 per DCof
* SicisGrip is a treatment during production that creates a slip resistance surface and complies with the ANSI A137.1 standard for DCoF



E COLLEZIONI EI DISPLAY
Colleetions and Displays

240

VETRITE, grandi lastre in vetro per E
rivestimento e utilizzo in architettura,

si compone ad oggi di 4 Collezioni

principali.

VETRITE, large glass slabs for cladding E i _r"i
and use in architecture, currently

consists of 4 main Collections.

VETRITE TIL

Vetrite Tile Display 60x120cm.


https://www.sicis-library.com/resources/catalog/SICIS_Vetrite/
https://www.sicis-library.com/resources/catalog/SICIS_Vetrite_Sight/

01 VETRITE j 1

02 VETRITE SIGHT et N %Ng 1
03 VETRITE Gem Glass | 1°F 1k
04 VETRITE TILE b

IrT T_l"
VETRGE

Vetrite Tile Display

Vetrite Tile Table Display


https://www.sicis-library.com/resources/catalog/SICIS-Vetrite-Tile/
https://www.sicis-library.com/resources/catalog/SICIS-Vetrite_GemGlass_Onigem/
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